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Fall 2024 LTWC Calendar  



Visit our website at www.lisletwc.org for more information, 
or contact Dawn @ dyackley@lisleparkdistrict.org
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	Blue – LTWC Monthly Group Meeting // Green – LTWC Service Project 
Monster Madness – Saturday, October 19, 3:30-7:30pm
Community Park – South Shelter           
1800 Short St.                  *Waiver Required – October 18th 

Sleep out Saturday – Saturday, November 2, 5pm through Sunday November 3, 7am
Community Park Bandshell          *special requirements
1825 Short St.

Monthly Meeting – Monday, November 4, 7pm-8:30pm
Lisle Park District Senior Center       
1925 Ohio St. 

Feed My Starving Children – Thursday, November 14, 6:30pm-9:15pm
Lisle Park District Senior Center              *RSVP by Nov 7th
1925 Ohio St.        will travel together to packing warehouse

Turkey Trot – Sunday, November 17, 8am-10am
Lisle Park District Fitness Center
1825 Short St. 

Lights of Lisle – Saturday, December 7, 3pm-6pm
Lisle Fire Department – Station #1 garage on south side
1005 School St. 

Holiday Party – Monday, December 9, 7pm-8:30pm
Lisle Park District Senior Center
1925 Ohio St. 

Winter Wonderment – Saturday, December 14,         3:30pm-7:30pm 
Lisle Park District Recreation Center           *Waiver Required
1925 Ohio St. 


Museum Help – Saturday, August 31, 10am-12pm
Museums at Lisle Stations Park – Beaubien Tavern
921 School St

Walk to End Alzheimer’s – Sunday, September 15,             various shifts between 6am-12:30pm
North Central College - Benedetti-Wehrli Stadium
455 South Brainard Street, Naperville IL 
*Additional opportunity 1-3pm at their Lisle office  

Monthly Meeting – Monday, September 16,             7pm-8:30pm
Lisle Park District Senior Center
1925 Ohio St. 

Bark-a-palooza – Sunday, September 29, 
Times TBD (morning event)
Lisle Community Park Bandshell
1825 Short St.

Scarecrow Scramble Bag Stuffing
Monday, September 30, 7pm-8pm
Lisle Park District Recreation Center – MP1 & 2 
1925 Ohio St. 

Scarecrow Scramble – Saturday October 5, Time TBD (around 4pm-8pm)
Lisle Senior High School                            *Waiver Required
1800 Short St.

Monthly Meeting – Monday, October 14, 7pm-8:30pm
Lisle Park District Senior Center
1925 Ohio St. 

















All participants must be registered members of LTWC for the current semester. All given dates and times are subject to change and more events will be added throughout the semester! Please check our social media to sign up for updates on current events and any additional projects. Text ‘@lisle’ to 81010 for text reminders, follow us on Instagram, and check out our website - www.lisletwc.org. Questions?? Email dyackley@lisleparkdistrict.org!
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